London 4.5k Time Trial, Sunday 21 September 2014
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No.

55
57
59
60
56
58
40
51
50
52
54
53

Name

Charlie Harrigan
Andrew Bessarab
Kane Overton
Alex Mason

Beth Ireland

Alex Wody

Nics Weatherall
Anders Mosli
Margaret Chalmers
Marc Ebanks
Geril Mosli

Sarah Luscombe

Team
LRNSC
London Hyde Park

Thames Valley

Army

Thames Valley

Thames Valley

Time

10:14.9
10:39.2
13:23.2
14:22.2
15:15.0
16:14.3
17:48.5
22:15.6
23:35.3
24:33.0
28:22.3
36:45.4

Time Behind

00:24.3
03:08.3
04:07.3
05:00.1
05:59.3
07:33.6
12:00.6
13:20.4
14:18.1
18:07.4
26:30.5

% Behind

3.95%
30.62%
40.22%
48.80%
58.44%
73.76%
117.19%
130.16%
139.54%
176.83%
258.65%

Avg lap
03:25.0
03:33.1
04:27.7
04:47.4
05:05.0
05:24.8
05:56.2
07:25.2
07:51.8
08:11.0
09:27.4
12:15.1

Avg Spd
26.34
25.34
20.17
18.79
17.71
16.63
15.16
12.13
11.45
11.00
9.52
7.35



